The Winding Vine Relay Lap Results 12 August 2023

The Winding Vine Relay Lap Results 12 August 2023

Lap 1: Portobello to Broad Bay 3.7km

Time Placing Team# Team Name Runner / Walker Name Lap Time
1 24 HCYU Senior Men Ta1 Alex Witt 0:10:19
2 23 Leith Senior Men 1 Hamish Carter 0:11:50
3 22 Leith Senior Men 2 Bryan Staunton 0:12:37
4 17 Leith Masters Men 2 Mark O'Neill 0:12:50
5 21 Leith Masters Men 1 Luke McKinlay 0:13:33
6 14 Leith Senior Women 2 Nina Batucan 0:14:20
7 20 HCYU Women Kereri Kirsty O'Sullivan 0:14:30
8 15 Leith Masters Men 3 Simon Leaning 0:14:44
9 12 HCYU Puakeko Anita Geddes 0:15:44
10 2 Cavy Bordeaux Leo Young 0:16:00
11 16 Leith Masters Women Siobhan McKinlay 0:16:10
12 8 HCYU Takahé Phil Morris 0:16:25
13 10 Leith Senior Women 1 Anna Donaldson 0:16:25
14 11 Balclutha Runners Gill Scarth 0:17:26
15 13 Leith Mixed Masters Karen Rowley 0:18:01
16 19 Ariki Mixed Dalise Sanderson 0:18:10
17 18 HCYU Kiwi Barbara Patrick 0:19:35
18 9 HCYU Kakapo Sue O'Sullivan 0:20:10
19 7 Cavy Pinot Noir Lynne Kerr 0:21:10
20 1 Cavy Sauvignon Blanc Janice Hughes 0:26:16
21 5 Cavy Chardonnay Angela Hawtorne 0:27:18
22 4 Cavy Reisling John McDermott 0:27:52
23 6 Cavy Cabernet Sandra Winton 0:31:28
24 3 Cavy Merlot Ann McCarthy 0:31:36

Lap 2: Broad Bay to Macandrew Bay 4.8km

Time Placing Team# Team Name Runner / Walker Name Lap Time
1 23 Leith Senior Men 1 Corey Lewis 0:16:44
2 24 HCYU Senior Men Tait Elliot O'Sullivan 0:16:53
3 15 Leith Masters Men 3 Ash Dustow 0:17:52
4 22 Leith Senior Men 2 Marcus Hurst 0:18:30
5 21 Leith Masters Men 1 Danny Baillie 0:18:57
6 19 Ariki Mixed Russell Lund 0:19:07
7 17 Leith Masters Men 2 Jaques Brown 0:20:22
8 20 HCYU Women Kerert Georgy Pakeho 0:20:30
9 8 HCYU Takahe Esther Fogarty 0:21:36
10 18 HCYU Kiwi Jordyn Fogarty 0:21:42
11 16 Leith Masters Women Christine Mongomery 0:22:05
12 10 Leith Senior Women 1 Caitlin O'Donnell 0:22:15
13 12 HCYU Puakeko Grace Brydges 0:22:21
14 9 HCYU Kakapo Cilla Dickinson 0:22:36
15 11 Balclutha Runners Rod Deverson 0:22:52
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Lap 3: Macandrew Bay to Vauxhall 6.6km
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Leith Senior Men 1
HCYU Takaheé

HCYU Senior Men Tt
Ariki Mixed

Leith Senior Men 2
Balclutha Runners
Leith Masters Men 1
Leith Masters Men 2
Leith Masters Women
HCYU Women Kerert
Leith Senior Women 2
Leith Masters Men 3
HCYU Kakapo

HCYU Pikeko

HCYU Kiwi

Cavy Merlot

Cavy Pinot Noir

Leith Senior Women 1
Cavy Sauvignon Blanc
Cavy Reisling

Cavy Bordeaux

Cavy Cabernet

Cavy Chardonnay
Leith Mixed Masters

Lap 4: Vauxhall to Wharf Street (3.4km)

Time Placing
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HCYU Senior Men Tt
Balclutha Runners
Leith Senior Men 1
Leith Masters Men 1
Leith Senior Men 2
Ariki Mixed

HCYU Kiwi

Emily-Rose Young
Gail Sharp

Dave McLean

Ken Pullar

Maren Richter
Linda van der Kroef
Grant Dowland
Kerry Rowley

Celia Lie

Runner / Walker Name
Grayson Westgate
Oliver O'Sullivan
Jake Owen
Catherine Lund
Sandor Toth

Mark Olsen-Vetland
Andrew Lonie
Jamie Ward
Angela Bishop
Erin McKevitt
Olivia Sutherland
Hayden Scorringe
Lisa Lokman
Timothy Dawbin
Eric Scharpf
Gordon Wong
Evelyn Armstrong
Emily Hackfath
Gracie Young
Donna Tumaru
Sue Kim

Becs Webster
Neville Scott
Donald Bate

Runner / Walker Name
Matt Bolter

Jason Palmer

Sam Cuthbert

Neale MclLanachan
Marcus Hurst 2

Lola Saunders

William Bolter

0:23:08
0:24:20
0:24:31
0:25:31
0:25:52
0:26:22
0:26:55
0:27:37
0:28:54

Lap Time
0:22:05
0:22:29
0:22:33
0:24:35
0:26:12
0:26:38
0:26:49
0:27:09
0:27:54
0:27:56
0:28:10
0:28:22
0:29:01
0:29:05
0:29:50
0:30:32
0:31:21
0:33:55
0:34:09
0:35:18
0:36:02
0:38:50
0:39:06
0:44:47

Lap Time
0:09:42
0:10:34
0:11:08
0:11:24
0:11:50
0:13:12
0:13:14
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Lap 5: Wharf Street to St Leonards 7.5km
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Leith Masters Women
HCYU Women Kerert
Leith Senior Women 2
Leith Masters Men 3
Leith Masters Men 2
HCYU Kakapo

Leith Senior Women 1
HCYU Pukeko

Cavy Reisling

Cavy Merlot

Cavy Sauvignon Blanc
Leith Mixed Masters
Cavy Cabernet

HCYU Takaheé

Cavy Chardonnay
Cavy Bordeaux

Cavy Pinot Noir
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HCYU Kiwi

Cavy Cabernet

Cavy Chardonnay
Leith Senior Men 1
HCYU Pikeko

Cavy Pinot Noir

Leith Masters Men 1
Cavy Merlot

HCYU Takahe

HCYU Senior Men T
Ariki Mixed

Leith Senior Men 2
HCYU Women Kereri
Leith Senior Women 2
Balclutha Runners
Leith Senior Women 1
Leith Masters Men 2
Leith Masters Women
Cavy Bordeaux

HCYU Kakapo

Leith Mixed Masters
Cavy Sauvignon Blanc
Cavy Reisling

Leith Masters Men 3

Tess Molloy

Lila Rhodes

Riley Homan
Simon Perry
Jefferson Franca
Violet Pakeho
Libby Matheson
John Dixon

Phil Coakes
Peter Blackward
Alison Newall
Susan Craig
Fiona Turnbull
Cherie McKinnon
Lynley Lamb
Wendy Crawford
Shona McDonald

Runner / Walker Name

Nicolas Alvarez Rey-Virag

Ben Rowley
Leon Miyahara
Liam Turk

Luke Geddes
Jayden Toomey
Chris Bisley
Rocky Allan
Diego Moreno
Finn Molloy
Alice Gee

David Liddell
Aly Craigie
Alice Cuthbert
Logan Wiffen
Claudia Sole
Chris Clark
Lydia Pattillo
Geoff Anderson
Richard Fogarty
Sue Hendry
Alex Brown
Nick Heng

Stu Hodges

0:13:17
0:13:27
0:14:46
0:15:42
0:16:18
0:16:45
0:17:15
0:18:18
0:20:22
0:21:14
0:21:42
0:21:43
0:23:44
0:24:03
0:24:36
0:25:46
0:30:09

Lap Time

0:25:20
0:25:27
0:26:07
0:27:11
0:27:33
0:28:07
0:28:28
0:28:37
0:29:12
0:30:35
0:30:41
0:31:00
0:31:09
0:31:50
0:31:56
0:31:58
0:31:59
0:32:12
0:33:12
0:33:22
0:34:50
0:36:52
0:39:50
0:41:46



